8 7 5 3 P
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 S E‘T U P G A{J(SE LOC DIST R EV \S \QPQS
(O corvricrzo B TYCO ELECTRONICS corpoRATION. M MIBHTR HHRRTEY: 2119599-2 A 60 N DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION o ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART " | RELEASED T NP
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER|  NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED Al | ECR-T4-018419 ovecand | YY ] JT
PNEUMATIC FEED 9950 - 1 2119792-7 - 2119641 -1 - 2063440-1
- A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE 9951 - | 1901697 -1 8-2150309-5 - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
S SMART APPLICATOR 13261 - 8-2150309-4 - - S T e B 1197987 D IENT PN A4l
- - 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
2150309-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE 9951 -1 1901697~ 8-2150309-5 - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) - [ 1 [ 1 [ 2119082-9 CAM. SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT DA/
SMART APPLICATOR 1326-1 - 8-2150309-4 - - -t 2079764~ 1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST | 243
5150300 -5 ) CNE CRIMP HETGHT ADIUST SERVO MECHANICAL FEED 9949 - 1 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 2119653~ 1 - - s\l - [T ] 2119083~ 1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
LATCH PLATE/A\ PNEUMATIC FEED 9950-1 | 2119792-2 - 21196411 - 2063440- 1 - -2l 2] - - 2168400-7 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
SERVO . . . . . . o e N N 2119580- 1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 2?39
2150309-6 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ALATCH oLATE - - - - - - _ _ _ _ 1 _ D063440- 1 ALR FEED MODULE 238
- - - - 2119740-2 TAG IDENTIFICATION 213
1009087 ! CINE CRIMPHELOHT ADJUST HONE - | - REFREF - | - 1901697-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY EF 183
(21003091 A CRIMP TOOLING KT ] ] ] ] ] ] ] NEEEEEEEEEE 1752354-4 STANDOFF  HOLD-DOWN 180
- 6-993111-6 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 177
-t 8-22280-T SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
APPLICATOR DATA - 1752353-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
CRIMP S17¢ TYPF - 1901680-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
WIRE 12 26 mm [ 090 - -l - - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT | 1772
INSUL 3.30 nm [.130] F - 1 W 1 1 994969-1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
| ' - REFREFREFREFREF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
APPL45§31[§g3810N5 L] o R e B 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- - -] 3-23627-1 PIN, RETAIN GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- REFREF - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
- - - - 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - l l l l l 455888 -4 SPACER, CRIMPER 575%
- 2119956-7 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE
TERMINAL NAME: -
181 SER{ES "ASTIN-ON ReCEPTACLE -l 2012121272 2-18032-2 SCR. SET, FLT POINT M3 X 10.0 70
3.95-4.70 mm 185 INJ 2.30-3.30 mm [.091-.130 NI -1 201212121°2 2168078~ 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
TERMINAL ¢'I' (AJ114-20011 - - -t 1901681-5 HOLDDOWN  TERMINAL 65
éEEE CAEAQNON . 7 7 N EEEEEEE 21197931 [IMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
/N - 131 -13]31]3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0] 62
TERMINALS APPLIED - 2079383-4 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
-l - - -] - 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL B R B 506396 1< 1 O FINGER =5
(A) 280919-72 (A) 280919-4 (A) 280313-5 (A) 280313-6
(B) 62802-1 (B) 62802-2 (B) 62773-1 (B) 62773-2 ~ 414141414 2168400-4 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 8 2 |
(B) 62500 -l 2012121272 2168083-2 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 56
-l 212121272 5018030-72 NUT, HEX REG, RoHS, M4 55
-l 2012121272 5018030~ 1 NUT, HEX REG, RoHS, M3 54
-l 2012121272 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
- 1-5018030-0 NUT, HEX REG, RoHS, M3.5 57
WIRE @D iEiJ CRIMP HEIGHT ' CRIMP HEIGHT - - - - 1 - 2119792-2 PAWL, EF, AIR 5]
SI/E . mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - - - - 1 ’ 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
I 50mm? 1.49+/-0.030 [.059+/- 7.9 - -] - - 2119652-1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 418
1 00mm? 1.44+/-0.030 [.057+/- 8. 4 - - - - - 2119653-1 FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
0. 75mm? 1.39+/-0.030 [.055+/- 8.9 - W 1 1 1 1 2119655-5 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 46
0.50mm?2 1.34+/-0.030 [.053+/- 9.3 -] -] 1 1 2119369-1 RAM AMP STYLE, END FEED 44
- 2079383-7 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
- - 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
[ 1] -l - 2119957~ 1 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
%
WARN NG - 2119644-7 RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
ON INSTALLATION, StT WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10 1fl -t 2119085- 1 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
1fl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS LARGEST WIRE ST/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS -] -] 1 1 2119092-1 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 35
N crensE BEARING SURFACES L1GHTLY BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING 18888 8| 1180262 | WASHER, FLAT, REG WA 33
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. -l2l2]2]2]? 2168083-9 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 3
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION -l 2012121272 1-2168083-0 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 29
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. R 240639- 1 STRIPPER (MACHINING) 2]
Zﬁ: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT o I R A A - 1320906 -1 STUD, THREADED )
ASS@@EEZNI%%E E%ngwigi ﬁé@lRﬁuxggﬁiCATOR” CONVERSION: 8-2150309-4 o i B SAEELTTAE PLATE, STRIP GUTDE c4
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150309-4 S A O I N c-2¢e81-3 | SPRING, COMPRESSION s
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150309-5 -] 1 1 1 1 1752373-4 DRAG 20
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150309-6 o212 1217 19012505 CUIDE LOWER STRIP 18
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE -1 40404144 [-2079383-1 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M6 X 12) (N
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. A _ 1 1 1 1 1 240833-3 PLATE, REAR SHEAR 1]
zf: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62, 180 & 242. B A IR N ) 10
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37, 180 & 242. N - LT 2-690482-1 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 9
Zﬁl 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1-1333211-4 ANVIL, EF 090 8
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252, NEIEEERERERE S 1061 TLADE. SLUC :
A MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY o e e N - 6
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. S T T e i 2119957-2 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 -t 240641-5 SPACER 5
1fl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - 8-21084-0 O-RING, 676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 257 -t 238009-1 BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE e - 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 1?& 1 1 1 1 1 1 ?2-1633961-6 CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - -] -1 -117- 20799881 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249 -t 155888 -7 SPACER. CRIMPER P
A SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET N 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248 NL Tt 4-456406-7 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
0N ADDTTIORAL TREORHATION. 77 -7]-6-5[-2|-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION g 77 -7]-6|-5[-2|-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION e
I/AL THE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS 1S POST-FEED WITH T T e T B T R R e o TTTAN? 013 — o
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH o CHEW — [LCZE? e o
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. — — S ¥l B — orrisburg
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  [APVD NAE
[ . CRUZ
Z/&L WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR /x W{ /X[w W I <: \/ E{% ES I <> %J b | PC G0 A OczggEgj%Efed
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM Shown on sheets of 4 & 2 of 4 {§9{:::}§$§ %é%w WRLICATIoN SPEC -
. . . 4 PLC +0 . SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT (Pacific version shown sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) __ bt ! )
VETGHT A 100779 (C=2150309 -
CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SRR P T A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON




8 7 6 5 4 3 2

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

SEE SHEET 1

b [YPE
MECHANLTCAL

[ o,
T

REF o
HOLDDOWN SET-UF

O W0
- O
~N O
o
-

CATCH PLATE

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

‘ 6 Sraan1ZATION | DWN ITJANZ2OT3 o
r C CHEN :g TE Connectivity
\\ ‘ \\L o ITJANZOTS — TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
PIMENSTONS: OTHERW [SE SPECIFIED:  [APVD ITJANZO 13 [ NAME
- I CRUZ Ocean End Feed
40mm STROKE \40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE ATLANTIC VERSTON e o Applicator
MECHANICAL& ShOWﬁ o n S h@@ Jf S W O { Ar & 2 O { Ar @E gitg igéfg APPLICATION SPEC B
AN (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 &8 4 of 4) mores : 1| e eome o e e
POST FEED PRE FEED AIR FEED MATERIAL FINISH ] WEIGHT ~ A ‘ 00779 @:2}50309
7 ) CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SR [BEET O R Y

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 5119599 -2 A 66 B — — o
PACIFIC VERSION bART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART i SET SHEET |
TERMINATOR N UMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 2119792-2 - 2119641-2 - 2063440- 1
2-2150309-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 1901697-1 | 8-2150309-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) T T T 70 SSRTNG ComPRESSIon 5T
MART APPLICATOR | 2161326 _ 6 21o0509 4 _ : : -] 2119082-9 CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
2-2150309-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 1901697-1 | 8-2150309-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) NI T T T 5119083~ | RETAINER. INSULATION DIAL 54D
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2150309-4 - - - - -127]-1- 21684007 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
0300 . CNE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST SERVO MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - - - - -] 2119580- 1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 2119792-2 - 2119641-2 - 2063440- 1 - -1 2063440-1 AIR FEED MODULE 238
2-2150309-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE : : : : : : : i i O c119740-2 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION c13
- | - REF - | - 1901697-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,EF 183
JNL - LT 1752354-4 STANDOFF , HOLD - DOWN 180
- 6-993111-6 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 177
- 8-22280-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION [ 76
APPLICATOR DATA -] 1 W 1 1752353-7 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
- 1901680-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
iﬁfgg) T ESISEOQOJ T;PE - - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [ 77
INSUL | 3. 30 22 130 F - 994969-1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
' " - REFREFREFREF  994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 764
APPLAégsygg%gIONS 0 -1 - 240638- | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- 8-21084- 1 0-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 153
- - - - 2119641 -2 FEED CAM, AIR FEED |57
- W W W 1 2119798-2 DETENT PIN 145
- 2079383-8 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - - - 1 2119653-2 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
TERMINAL NAME: 187 SERIES FASTIN-ON RECEPTACLE - l l l l g”g:gf? :z;“iém 2??&% AEEEMEEED - m
—~ - - , ,
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::}=r INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - ] 1 ] 1 5119097 2 30LT. ADJUSTMENT 739
3.95-4.70 mm [.156-.185 INJ @2.30-3.30 mm [.091-.130 IN] B R 5236777 TN RETAIN. GRVD 3776 ¥ 654 37
ool @ e ’ ’ ~ | - REF - [ - | SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
- 455888~ 4 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
TERMINALS APPLIED -] W W 1 2119956-2 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE IR
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL el ege c-1803c-¢ SCR, oET, FLT POINT M3 & 10.0 [0
(A) 280919-2 (A) 280919-4 (A) 280313-5 (A) 280313-6 i A e A c1 197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6/
(8) 628021 (8) 628022 (8) 62173 (8) 621732 - ? % ? % c168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 Egg
(B) 625001 - 1901681-5 HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL
- 2119793~ 1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
/N - 13131313 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
- - -] - 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
WIRE L |CRIMP HEIGHT c CRIMP HEIGHT S A A i 2063961-1  |FEED FINGER 28
ST7EF y§3 mm [ INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING - 14141414 2168400-4 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 8 57
1. 00mm2 1.44+/-0.030 [.057+/-.001] 8.4 S I A I 5018030-2 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 99
0. 75mm? 1 39+/-0.030 [.055+/- 0011 8 9 -l 212127 5018030-1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 54
0. 50mm? 1.34+/-0.030 [.053+/-.001] 9.3 -1 212122 986965-8 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE (M4) 53
- 1-5018030-0 | NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 52
- - - - 2119792-2 PAWL, EF, AIR 51
*¥WARNING - - -1 1] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO - - - -] 2119652 | FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
[ 1] LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS i A O O O O O 20133831 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4]
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - l l l l gllggi?l iééfici#ggEZE?MFéAgiRE ADJUS TMENT ég
1fl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. - T 2119644-2 RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
- 1818188 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 33
[\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY -2l 21272 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 3
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION -2l 212|°2 1-2168083-0 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoMS, M4 X 10 29
SHEET SUPPLLED WITH THE APPLICATOR. N 240639 STRIPPER (MACHINING) 27
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT -2l 212 1320906-1 STUD, THREADED 29
S ECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150309-4 L L L L Ti2s7id (PLATE, STRIP GUIDE =
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150309-4 B A O I c-22281-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION iy
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150309-5 - T 1752373-4 DRAG 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B N O W 190129-5 CUIDE, LOWER STRIP 13
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N - | T T 240833-3 PLATE, REAR SHEAR |1
B f : 10
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF 1TEMS 62, 180 & 242. N T T > 690287 SLATE. FRONT SHEAR 3
[\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 153. N 1-1333217-4 | ANVIL, EF .090 8
A W - W W 1 1 22117206-4 BLADE, SLUG |
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N - - s
ACTUATE THE COUNTER.
- W W W 1 240641-5 SPACER 5
A\ gg;yﬁ:ﬁ%&?FwA§E£§EEF§EE§EJJIpﬁEWﬁﬁcgggYSEggjﬁ$T#S§$ WEENBQHE S T oo SOt LR OPALT .
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR iN THE FIELD. - T 2119782-1 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE 251 NPT 2-1633961-6 | CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
l - - - - 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 - 455888-1 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - - -] - 2079988~ 1 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249 | 1 1 1 ] 1 4-456406-T7 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. T S s R v e
(-21-25-22-2"1 PART NO DESCRIPTION NO (20292221 PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
/UINTHE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS IS POST-FEED WITH S I N N S I S -
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH IR DR fek D AT Jowe L——)iflgiTECmmcﬁww
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. e TTJANZ0T3 — Harcisburg, PA 17105-3608
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION, STHERS TORS: PRV Pev T
- I CRUZ Ocean End Feed
PACTIFIC VERSTON ey, e o e
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @EH L 0003 APPLICATION SPEC ]
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) wags < |- S U e o
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2150309 _
7 7 CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SALE L PR 3 Ty 1A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 1

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

(:) COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

L[] — 19

(IQDREF
HOLDDOWN SET-UP

O O
- O
~N O
Co
-

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

\o

!’ s
Sy <

" .

— @\‘
MECHANTICAL ‘I’ MECHANICALAQL

POST FEED PRE FEED

30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

DIST

REVISTONS

LTR

DESCRIPTION

DATE

DWN APVD

SEE SHEET

e IYPL

MECHANLTCAL

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

PACTIFTIC VERS

DIMENSIONS:

3 of 4 &
sheets

sheets
shown

Shown

ATR FEED Versilon

(At lantic of 4 & 2 of 4)

S

TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

0 PLC
I PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

D@_CHEN FIJANZOTS (G TE Connectivity
CHg ‘] ITJANZOTS ' é/ / é;% Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
APVD TTJANZOT3 [vave

[.CRU/Z

PRODUCT SPEC

APPLICATION SPEC

Ocean End Feed
Applicator

SIZE

MATERIAL

FINISH

WEIGHT

A

CAGE CODE

00779

C=2150309

RESTRICTED TO

CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING

SCALE SHEET

L] 4

REV/xW

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_32
	new_view_35
	new_view_36
	new_view_37


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_41
	new_view_42
	new_view_43
	new_view_44



